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TD FIS M. LEONINI SUI Course Name Gasselhoehe
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1865m/1405m
Assistant Referee H. PIEREN FIS Course Length 1907m
Chief of Race C. PERNER AUT Vertical Drop 460m

Homologation Number 7692/12/04

Course Setter H. P. PLATTNER CAN Course Setter A. PAERSON SWE
Number of Gates 39 Number of Gates 62
Turning Gates 36 Turning Gates 61
Start Time 10:30 Start Time 14:00
Forerunners A - B. OBERMOSER AUT Forerunners A - N. PESSL AUT

B - 
M. HOLLAUS AUT B - 
S. ZECHNER AUT
C - 
B. POELZGUTTER AUT C - 
S. KORNBERGER AUT
D - 
S. SCHRITTWIESER AUT
E - 
A. SCHWAB AUT
F - 
C. SCHLOFFER AUT

1 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE ___________ Rossignol
2 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER ___________ Head
3 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER ___________ Voelkl
4 537582 COOK Stacey J 1984 USA ___________ Rossignol
5 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA ___________ Voelkl
6 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON ___________ Fischer
7 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA ___________ Salomon
8 565278 RABIC Urska 1985 SLO ___________ Rossignol
9 196460 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA ___________ Salomon
10 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA ___________ Salomon
11 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN ___________ Voelkl
12 505632 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE ___________ Rossignol
13 55538 WIRTH Katja 1980 AUT ___________ Blizzard
14 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR ___________ Fischer
15 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA ___________ Dynastar
16 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT ___________ Atomic
17 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI ___________ Rossignol
18 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER ___________ Head
19 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT ___________ Atomic
20 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA ___________ Salomon
21 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER ___________ Fischer
22 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO ___________ Rossignol
23 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN ___________ Salomon
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24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT ___________ Blizzard
25 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT ___________ Voelkl
26 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE ___________ Salomon
27 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT ___________ Atomic
28 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA ___________ Rossignol
29 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI ___________ Voelkl
30 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C 1984 USA ___________ Rossignol
31 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE ___________ Atomic
32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT ___________ Atomic
33 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN ___________ Voelkl
34 55675 ZEISER Daniela 1983 AUT ___________ Voelkl
35 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin L 1984 USA ___________ Voelkl
36 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE ___________ Rossignol
37 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE ___________ Voelkl
38 296769 LONGHINI Hilary 1986 ITA ___________ Head
39 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT ___________ Head
40 196851 BERTRAND Olivia 1989 FRA ___________ Dynastar
41 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN ___________ Rossignol
42 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA ___________ Dynastar
43 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT ___________ Head
44 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SUI ___________ Head
45 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE ___________ Head
46 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA ___________ Salomon
47 196026 SANTON Aurelie 1982 FRA ___________ Dynastar
48 538284 MCJAMES Megan 1987 USA ___________ Dynastar
49 565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO ___________ Rossignol
50 296623 MAZZOTTI Lucia 1985 ITA ___________ Rossignol
51 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA ___________ Rossignol
52 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN ___________ Rossignol
53 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. 1980 ISL ___________ Rossignol
54 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR ___________ Blizzard
55 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE ___________ Elan
56 196725 BARIOZ Taina 1988 FRA ___________ Rossignol
57 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA ___________ Fischer
58 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA ___________ Rossignol
59 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER ___________ Nordica
60 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI ___________ Head
61 537768 HITCHCOCK Katie 1985 USA ___________ Voelkl
62 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER ___________ Voelkl
63 106410 DESFORGES Emilie 1983 CAN ___________ Rossignol
64 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK ___________ Rossignol
65 435210 GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka 1987 POL ___________ Rossignol
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TD FIS M. LEONINI SUI Course Name Gasselhoehe
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1865m/1405m
Assistant Referee H. PIEREN FIS Course Length 1907m
Chief of Race C. PERNER AUT Vertical Drop 460m

Homologation Number 7692/12/04

Course Setter H. P. PLATTNER CAN Course Setter A. PAERSON SWE
Number of Gates 39 Number of Gates 62
Turning Gates 36 Turning Gates 61
Start Time 10:30 Start Time 14:00
Forerunners A - B. OBERMOSER AUT Forerunners A - N. PESSL AUT

B - 
M. HOLLAUS AUT B - 
S. ZECHNER AUT
C - 
B. POELZGUTTER AUT C - 
S. KORNBERGER AUT
D - 
S. SCHRITTWIESER AUT
E - 
A. SCHWAB AUT
F - 
C. SCHLOFFER AUT

Weather: Sunny Snow: artificial Temp: Air Start: +5 Finish: +3
F-Value: 1030

1 16 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT 1:22.63 0.00 0.00 Atomic
2 37 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE 1:22.67 0.04 0.50 Voelkl
3 20 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA 1:22.70 0.07 0.87 Salomon
4 28 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA 1:22.79 0.16 1.99 Rossignol
5 24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT 1:23.08 0.45 5.61 Blizzard
6 19 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT 1:23.24 0.61 7.60 Atomic
7 45 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE 1:23.30 0.67 8.35 Head
8 14 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR 1:23.35 0.72 8.97 Fischer
9 32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT 1:23.48 0.85 10.60 Atomic
10 2 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER 1:23.61 0.98 12.22 Head
11 22 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO 1:23.74 1.11 13.84 Rossignol
12 11 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN 1:23.76 1.13 14.09 Voelkl
13 23 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN 1:23.77 1.14 14.21 Salomon
14 8 565278 RABIC Urska 1985 SLO 1:23.88 1.25 15.58 Rossignol
15 5 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA 1:23.96 1.33 16.58 Voelkl
16 25 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT 1:24.06 1.43 17.83 Voelkl
17 33 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN 1:24.16 1.53 19.07 Voelkl
18 38 296769 LONGHINI Hilary 1986 ITA 1:24.20 1.57 19.57 Head
19 31 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE 1:24.21 1.58 19.70 Atomic
20 35 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin L 1984 USA 1:24.24 1.61 20.07 Voelkl
21 46 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA 1:24.25 1.62 20.19 Salomon
22 18 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER 1:24.27 1.64 20.44 Head
23 4 537582 COOK Stacey J 1984 USA 1:24.44 1.81 22.56 Rossignol
24 52 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN 1:24.46 1.83 22.81 Rossignol
25 43 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT 1:24.50 1.87 23.31 Head
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26 40 196851 BERTRAND Olivia 1989 FRA 1:24.51 1.88 23.43 Dynastar
27 41 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN 1:24.54 1.91 23.81 Rossignol
28 55 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE 1:24.58 1.95 24.31 Elan

51 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA 1:24.58 1.95 24.31 Rossignol
30 42 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA 1:24.63 2.00 24.93 Dynastar

36 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE 1:24.63 2.00 24.93 Rossignol
32 49 565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO 1:24.71 2.08 25.93 Rossignol
33 44 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SUI 1:24.72 2.09 26.05 Head
34 47 196026 SANTON Aurelie 1982 FRA 1:24.76 2.13 26.55 Dynastar
35 60 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI 1:24.79 2.16 26.92 Head
36 62 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER 1:25.13 2.50 31.16 Voelkl
37 7 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA 1:25.15 2.52 31.41 Salomon
38 9 196460 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA 1:25.16 2.53 31.54 Salomon
39 56 196725 BARIOZ Taina 1988 FRA 1:25.21 2.58 32.16 Rossignol
40 58 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA 1:25.22 2.59 32.28 Rossignol
41 12 505632 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE 1:25.57 2.94 36.65 Rossignol
42 64 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK 1:25.65 3.02 37.64 Rossignol
43 61 537768 HITCHCOCK Katie 1985 USA 1:26.16 3.53 44.00 Voelkl
44 53 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. 1980 ISL 1:26.43 3.80 47.37 Rossignol
45 63 106410 DESFORGES Emilie 1983 CAN 1:30.45 7.82 97.48 Rossignol

30 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C 1984 USA Rossignol

3 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER Voelkl
6 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Fischer
10 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon
13 55538 WIRTH Katja 1980 AUT Blizzard
17 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Rossignol
21 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER Fischer
27 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic
29 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI Voelkl
34 55675 ZEISER Daniela 1983 AUT Voelkl
39 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head
48 538284 MCJAMES Megan 1987 USA Dynastar
50 296623 MAZZOTTI Lucia 1985 ITA Rossignol
54 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR Blizzard
57 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer
59 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Nordica
65 435210 GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka 1987 POL Rossignol

1 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE Rossignol
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15 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar
26 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon
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1 16 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT 6.56
2 37 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 10.96
3 20 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 5.65 5.65 0.87
4 28 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 4.39 4.39 1.99
5 24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 5.10 5.10 5.61
6 19 55590 SCHILD Marlies AUT 5.74 5.74 7.60
7 45 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE 16.88
8 14 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 5.99 5.99 8.97
9 32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 35.00
10 2 206035 CHMELAR Fanny GER 18.12

DNF 29 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 3.35
4 28 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 4.39
DNF 27 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 4.50
DNC1 26 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 4.52
16 25 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 4.83

TOTALS: ______
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B): 21.59 ______

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A): 26.87 ______
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C): 25.04

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 2.342
Rounded 2.34

Category Adder 0.00
Correction Value (Z) -2.50

Calculated Penalty 4.84
Penalty Applied 4.00
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1 16 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT I1 17.95 (31) 0.35 I1-I2 25.24 (3) 0.16
I2 43.19 (7) 0.44 I2-I3 26.00 (2) 0.10
I3 1:09.19 (2) 0.04 I3-Fin 13.44 (21) 0.58
Fin 1:22.63 (1) 0.00 Avg: 83.08

2 37 WEIRATHER Tina LIE I1 17.78 (12) 0.18 I1-I2 25.47 (11) 0.39
I2 43.25 (10) 0.50 I2-I3 25.90 (1) 0.00
I3 1:09.15 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:22.67 (2) 0.04 Avg: 83.04

3 20 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA I1 17.69 (7) 0.09 I1-I2 25.28 (4) 0.20
I2 42.97 (3) 0.22 I2-I3 26.57 (7) 0.67
I3 1:09.54 (5) 0.39 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:22.70 (3) 0.07 Avg: 83.01

4 28 MANCUSO Julia USA I1 17.71 (9) 0.11 I1-I2 25.41 (8) 0.33
I2 43.12 (5) 0.37 I2-I3 26.42 (4) 0.52
I3 1:09.54 (5) 0.39 I3-Fin 13.25 (13) 0.39
Fin 1:22.79 (4) 0.16 Avg: 82.92

5 24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT I1 17.60 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 25.73 (26) 0.65
I2 43.33 (11) 0.58 I2-I3 26.60 (8) 0.70
I3 1:09.93 (9) 0.78 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:23.08 (5) 0.45 Avg: 82.63

6 19 SCHILD Marlies AUT I1 17.67 (5) 0.07 I1-I2 25.36 (7) 0.28
I2 43.03 (4) 0.28 I2-I3 26.46 (5) 0.56
I3 1:09.49 (4) 0.34 I3-Fin 13.75 (36) 0.89
Fin 1:23.24 (6) 0.61 Avg: 82.47

7 45 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE I1 17.82 (14) 0.22 I1-I2 25.59 (18) 0.51
I2 43.41 (16) 0.66 I2-I3 26.63 (9) 0.73
I3 1:10.04 (10) 0.89 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:23.30 (7) 0.67 Avg: 82.42

8 14 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR I1 17.94 (28) 0.34 I1-I2 25.50 (12) 0.42
I2 43.44 (18) 0.69 I2-I3 26.82 (12) 0.92
I3 1:10.26 (14) 1.11 I3-Fin 13.09 (4) 0.23
Fin 1:23.35 (8) 0.72 Avg: 82.37

9 32 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT I1 17.90 (26) 0.30 I1-I2 25.32 (5) 0.24
I2 43.22 (9) 0.47 I2-I3 26.47 (6) 0.57
I3 1:09.69 (8) 0.54 I3-Fin 13.79 (37) 0.93
Fin 1:23.48 (9) 0.85 Avg: 82.24

10 2 CHMELAR Fanny GER I1 17.61 (2) 0.01 I1-I2 25.18 (2) 0.10
I2 42.79 (2) 0.04 I2-I3 26.83 (13) 0.93
I3 1:09.62 (7) 0.47 I3-Fin 13.99 (41) 1.13
Fin 1:23.61 (10) 0.98 Avg: 82.11

11 26 PAERSON Anja SWE I1 17.65 (4) 0.05 I1-I2 26.00 (40) 0.92
I2 43.65 (27) 0.90 I2-I3 26.86 (14) 0.96
I3 1:10.51 (16) 1.36 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:23.67 (11) 1.04 Avg: 82.05
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12 22 MAZE Tina SLO I1 17.85 (17) 0.25 I1-I2 25.52 (13) 0.44
I2 43.37 (13) 0.62 I2-I3 27.22 (23) 1.32
I3 1:10.59 (18) 1.44 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:23.74 (12) 1.11 Avg: 81.98

13 11 JANYK Britt CAN I1 17.88 (23) 0.28 I1-I2 25.46 (10) 0.38
I2 43.34 (12) 0.59 I2-I3 26.90 (15) 1.00
I3 1:10.24 (13) 1.09 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:23.76 (13) 1.13 Avg: 81.96

14 23 BRYDON Emily CAN I1 17.98 (34) 0.38 I1-I2 25.67 (23) 0.59
I2 43.65 (27) 0.90 I2-I3 27.11 (21) 1.21
I3 1:10.76 (21) 1.61 I3-Fin 13.01 (2) 0.15
Fin 1:23.77 (14) 1.14 Avg: 81.95

15 8 RABIC Urska SLO I1 17.98 (34) 0.38 I1-I2 25.55 (16) 0.47
I2 43.53 (21) 0.78 I2-I3 27.13 (22) 1.23
I3 1:10.66 (20) 1.51 I3-Fin 13.22 (12) 0.36
Fin 1:23.88 (15) 1.25 Avg: 81.85

16 5 SCHNARF Johanna ITA I1 17.70 (8) 0.10 I1-I2 25.43 (9) 0.35
I2 43.13 (6) 0.38 I2-I3 26.96 (17) 1.06
I3 1:10.09 (11) 0.94 I3-Fin 13.87 (38) 1.01
Fin 1:23.96 (16) 1.33 Avg: 81.77

17 25 HOSP Nicole AUT I1 17.67 (5) 0.07 I1-I2 25.08 (1) 0.00
I2 42.75 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 26.64 (10) 0.74
I3 1:09.39 (3) 0.24 I3-Fin 14.67 (47) 1.81
Fin 1:24.06 (17) 1.43 Avg: 81.67

18 33 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN I1 17.75 (10) 0.15 I1-I2 25.86 (30) 0.78
I2 43.61 (26) 0.86 I2-I3 27.48 (37) 1.58
I3 1:11.09 (31) 1.94 I3-Fin 13.07 (3) 0.21
Fin 1:24.16 (18) 1.53 Avg: 81.57

19 38 LONGHINI Hilary ITA I1 17.83 (15) 0.23 I1-I2 25.55 (16) 0.47
I2 43.38 (14) 0.63 I2-I3 27.67 (43) 1.77
I3 1:11.05 (28) 1.90 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:24.20 (19) 1.57 Avg: 81.53

20 31 OTTOSSON Anna SWE I1 18.01 (38) 0.41 I1-I2 25.66 (22) 0.58
I2 43.67 (29) 0.92 I2-I3 27.39 (32) 1.49
I3 1:11.06 (29) 1.91 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:24.21 (20) 1.58 Avg: 81.52

21 35 RICHARDSON Kaylin L USA I1 18.00 (37) 0.40 I1-I2 25.53 (14) 0.45
I2 43.53 (21) 0.78 I2-I3 27.85 (48) 1.95
I3 1:11.38 (39) 2.23 I3-Fin 12.86 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:24.24 (21) 1.61 Avg: 81.50
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22 46 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA I1 17.90 (26) 0.30 I1-I2 25.53 (14) 0.45
I2 43.43 (17) 0.68 I2-I3 27.41 (35) 1.51
I3 1:10.84 (22) 1.69 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.25 (22) 1.62 Avg: 81.49

23 18 RIESCH Maria GER I1 17.86 (20) 0.26 I1-I2 25.35 (6) 0.27
I2 43.21 (8) 0.46 I2-I3 27.40 (33) 1.50
I3 1:10.61 (19) 1.46 I3-Fin 13.66 (33) 0.80
Fin 1:24.27 (23) 1.64 Avg: 81.47

24 4 COOK Stacey J USA I1 17.85 (17) 0.25 I1-I2 25.70 (24) 0.62
I2 43.55 (23) 0.80 I2-I3 27.63 (40) 1.73
I3 1:11.18 (33) 2.03 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:24.44 (24) 1.81 Avg: 81.30

25 52 RUBENS Shona CAN I1 18.04 (41) 0.44 I1-I2 25.99 (38) 0.91
I2 44.03 (40) 1.28 I2-I3 26.90 (15) 1.00
I3 1:10.93 (26) 1.78 I3-Fin 13.53 (31) 0.67
Fin 1:24.46 (25) 1.83 Avg: 81.28

26 43 SPONRING Christine AUT I1 17.87 (21) 0.27 I1-I2 25.93 (32) 0.85
I2 43.80 (31) 1.05 I2-I3 27.44 (36) 1.54
I3 1:11.24 (35) 2.09 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:24.50 (26) 1.87 Avg: 81.24

27 40 BERTRAND Olivia FRA I1 18.28 (47) 0.68 I1-I2 25.95 (35) 0.87
I2 44.23 (41) 1.48 I2-I3 26.76 (11) 0.86
I3 1:10.99 (27) 1.84 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:24.51 (27) 1.88 Avg: 81.24

28 41 ACTON Brigitte CAN I1 17.61 (2) 0.01 I1-I2 25.99 (38) 0.91
I2 43.60 (24) 0.85 I2-I3 26.98 (18) 1.08
I3 1:10.58 (17) 1.43 I3-Fin 13.96 (40) 1.10
Fin 1:24.54 (28) 1.91 Avg: 81.21

29 55 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE I1 17.84 (16) 0.24 I1-I2 25.98 (37) 0.90
I2 43.82 (34) 1.07 I2-I3 27.35 (29) 1.45
I3 1:11.17 (32) 2.02 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.58 (29) 1.95 Avg: 81.17

29 51 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA I1 17.85 (17) 0.25 I1-I2 25.65 (21) 0.57
I2 43.50 (19) 0.75 I2-I3 27.34 (28) 1.44
I3 1:10.84 (22) 1.69 I3-Fin 13.74 (35) 0.88
Fin 1:24.58 (29) 1.95 Avg: 81.17

31 42 STIEGLER Resi USA I1 17.94 (28) 0.34 I1-I2 25.77 (28) 0.69
I2 43.71 (30) 0.96 I2-I3 27.63 (40) 1.73
I3 1:11.34 (38) 2.19 I3-Fin 13.29 (17) 0.43
Fin 1:24.63 (31) 2.00 Avg: 81.12
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31 36 BENT Nike SWE I1 17.81 (13) 0.21 I1-I2 25.70 (24) 0.62
I2 43.51 (20) 0.76 I2-I3 27.40 (33) 1.50
I3 1:10.91 (25) 1.76 I3-Fin 13.72 (34) 0.86
Fin 1:24.63 (31) 2.00 Avg: 81.12

33 15 FANCHINI Nadia ITA I1 17.88 (23) 0.28 I1-I2 25.93 (32) 0.85
I2 43.81 (33) 1.06 I2-I3 26.36 (3) 0.46
I3 1:10.17 (12) 1.02 I3-Fin 14.49 (46) 1.63
Fin 1:24.66 (33) 2.03 Avg: 81.09

33 1 HARGIN Janette SWE I1 17.77 (11) 0.17 I1-I2 25.62 (19) 0.54
I2 43.39 (15) 0.64 I2-I3 27.06 (20) 1.16
I3 1:10.45 (15) 1.30 I3-Fin 14.21 (43) 1.35
Fin 1:24.66 (33) 2.03 Avg: 81.09

35 49 KOBAL Ana SLO I1 17.87 (21) 0.27 I1-I2 26.00 (40) 0.92
I2 43.87 (36) 1.12 I2-I3 27.68 (44) 1.78
I3 1:11.55 (41) 2.40 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:24.71 (35) 2.08 Avg: 81.04

36 44 PUENCHERA Jessica SUI I1 17.94 (28) 0.34 I1-I2 25.96 (36) 0.88
I2 43.90 (38) 1.15 I2-I3 27.33 (27) 1.43
I3 1:11.23 (34) 2.08 I3-Fin 13.49 (24) 0.63
Fin 1:24.72 (36) 2.09 Avg: 81.03

37 47 SANTON Aurelie FRA I1 17.96 (32) 0.36 I1-I2 25.94 (34) 0.86
I2 43.90 (38) 1.15 I2-I3 27.36 (31) 1.46
I3 1:11.26 (36) 2.11 I3-Fin 13.50 (25) 0.64
Fin 1:24.76 (37) 2.13 Avg: 81.00

38 60 GRAND Rabea SUI I1 18.10 (44) 0.50 I1-I2 25.73 (26) 0.65
I2 43.83 (35) 1.08 I2-I3 27.55 (39) 1.65
I3 1:11.38 (39) 2.23 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.79 (38) 2.16 Avg: 80.97

39 62 HOELZL Kathrin GER I1 18.01 (38) 0.41 I1-I2 25.86 (30) 0.78
I2 43.87 (36) 1.12 I2-I3 27.70 (45) 1.80
I3 1:11.57 (42) 2.42 I3-Fin 13.56 (32) 0.70
Fin 1:25.13 (39) 2.50 Avg: 80.64

40 7 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA I1 17.96 (32) 0.36 I1-I2 25.64 (20) 0.56
I2 43.60 (24) 0.85 I2-I3 27.25 (24) 1.35
I3 1:10.85 (24) 1.70 I3-Fin 14.30 (45) 1.44
Fin 1:25.15 (40) 2.52 Avg: 80.62

41 9 MARCHAND-ARVIER Mari FRA I1 17.98 (34) 0.38 I1-I2 25.82 (29) 0.74
I2 43.80 (31) 1.05 I2-I3 27.26 (25) 1.36
I3 1:11.06 (29) 1.91 I3-Fin 14.10 (42) 1.24
Fin 1:25.16 (41) 2.53 Avg: 80.62
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42 56 BARIOZ Taina FRA I1 18.17 (46) 0.57 I1-I2 26.08 (42) 1.00
I2 44.25 (42) 1.50 I2-I3 27.03 (19) 1.13
I3 1:11.28 (37) 2.13 I3-Fin 13.93 (39) 1.07
Fin 1:25.21 (42) 2.58 Avg: 80.57

43 58 MOELGG Manuela ITA I1 18.14 (45) 0.54 I1-I2 26.26 (44) 1.18
I2 44.40 (44) 1.65 I2-I3 27.30 (26) 1.40
I3 1:11.70 (43) 2.55 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:25.22 (43) 2.59 Avg: 80.56

44 12 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessi SWE I1 18.09 (42) 0.49 I1-I2 26.24 (43) 1.16
I2 44.33 (43) 1.58 I2-I3 27.73 (46) 1.83
I3 1:12.06 (44) 2.91 I3-Fin 13.51 (26) 0.65
Fin 1:25.57 (44) 2.94 Avg: 80.23

45 64 ZUZULOVA Veronika SVK I1 18.02 (40) 0.42 I1-I2 26.67 (46) 1.59
I2 44.69 (45) 1.94 I2-I3 27.50 (38) 1.60
I3 1:12.19 (46) 3.04 I3-Fin 13.46 (22) 0.60
Fin 1:25.65 (45) 3.02 Avg: 80.15

46 61 HITCHCOCK Katie USA I1 17.89 (25) 0.29 I1-I2 27.00 (47) 1.92
I2 44.89 (47) 2.14 I2-I3 27.80 (47) 1.90
I3 1:12.69 (47) 3.54 I3-Fin 13.47 (23) 0.61
Fin 1:26.16 (46) 3.53 Avg: 79.68

47 53 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagn ISL I1 18.41 (48) 0.81 I1-I2 26.40 (45) 1.32
I2 44.81 (46) 2.06 I2-I3 27.35 (29) 1.45
I3 1:12.16 (45) 3.01 I3-Fin 14.27 (44) 1.41
Fin 1:26.43 (47) 3.80 Avg: 79.43

48 63 DESFORGES Emilie CAN I1 18.09 (42) 0.49 I1-I2 27.01 (48) 1.93
I2 45.10 (48) 2.35 I2-I3 27.66 (42) 1.76
I3 1:12.76 (48) 3.61 I3-Fin 17.69 (48) 4.83
Fin 1:30.45 (48) 7.82 Avg: 75.90
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1 HARGIN Janette SWE I1 17.77 (14) 0.26 I1-I2 25.62 (25) 0.54
I2 43.39 (20) 0.64 I2-I3 27.06 (27) 1.16
I3 1:10.45 (21) 1.30 I3-Fin 14.21 (43) 1.35
Fin 1:24.66 (33) 2.03 Avg 0.00

2 CHMELAR Fanny GER I1 17.61 (3) 0.10 I1-I2 25.18 (2) 0.10
I2 42.79 (2) 0.04 I2-I3 26.83 (14) 0.93
I3 1:09.62 (7) 0.47 I3-Fin 13.99 (41) 1.13
Fin 1:23.61 (10) 0.98 Avg 0.00

3 STECHERT Gina GER I1 17.51 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 25.31 (6) 0.23
I2 42.82 (3) 0.07 I2-I3 26.91 (21) 1.01
I3 1:09.73 (9) 0.58 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

4 COOK Stacey J USA I1 17.85 (24) 0.34 I1-I2 25.70 (31) 0.62
I2 43.55 (29) 0.80 I2-I3 27.63 (48) 1.73
I3 1:11.18 (40) 2.03 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:24.44 (24) 1.81 Avg 0.00

5 SCHNARF Johanna ITA I1 17.70 (9) 0.19 I1-I2 25.43 (13) 0.35
I2 43.13 (8) 0.38 I2-I3 26.96 (22) 1.06
I3 1:10.09 (13) 0.94 I3-Fin 13.87 (38) 1.01
Fin 1:23.96 (16) 1.33 Avg 0.00

6 COLETTI Alexandra MON I1 17.98 (45) 0.47 I1-I2 25.57 (22) 0.49
I2 43.55 (29) 0.80 I2-I3 26.84 (15) 0.94
I3 1:10.39 (19) 1.24 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

7 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA I1 17.96 (43) 0.45 I1-I2 25.64 (27) 0.56
I2 43.60 (31) 0.85 I2-I3 27.25 (32) 1.35
I3 1:10.85 (30) 1.70 I3-Fin 14.30 (45) 1.44
Fin 1:25.15 (40) 2.52 Avg 0.00

8 RABIC Urska SLO I1 17.98 (45) 0.47 I1-I2 25.55 (20) 0.47
I2 43.53 (27) 0.78 I2-I3 27.13 (30) 1.23
I3 1:10.66 (26) 1.51 I3-Fin 13.22 (12) 0.36
Fin 1:23.88 (15) 1.25 Avg 0.00

9 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA I1 17.98 (45) 0.47 I1-I2 25.82 (37) 0.74
I2 43.80 (39) 1.05 I2-I3 27.26 (33) 1.36
I3 1:11.06 (36) 1.91 I3-Fin 14.10 (42) 1.24
Fin 1:25.16 (41) 2.53 Avg 0.00

10 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA I1 17.81 (18) 0.30 I1-I2 25.63 (26) 0.55
I2 43.44 (23) 0.69 I2-I3 27.00 (25) 1.10
I3 1:10.44 (20) 1.29 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

11 JANYK Britt CAN I1 17.88 (30) 0.37 I1-I2 25.46 (14) 0.38
I2 43.34 (17) 0.59 I2-I3 26.90 (19) 1.00
I3 1:10.24 (16) 1.09 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:23.76 (13) 1.13 Avg 0.00
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12 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica SWE I1 18.09 (56) 0.58 I1-I2 26.24 (52) 1.16
I2 44.33 (53) 1.58 I2-I3 27.73 (54) 1.83
I3 1:12.06 (52) 2.91 I3-Fin 13.51 (26) 0.65
Fin 1:25.57 (45) 2.94 Avg 0.00

13 WIRTH Katja AUT I1 17.70 (9) 0.19 I1-I2 25.60 (24) 0.52
I2 43.30 (14) 0.55 I2-I3 26.96 (22) 1.06
I3 1:10.26 (17) 1.11 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

14 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR I1 17.94 (38) 0.43 I1-I2 25.50 (16) 0.42
I2 43.44 (23) 0.69 I2-I3 26.82 (13) 0.92
I3 1:10.26 (17) 1.11 I3-Fin 13.09 (4) 0.23
Fin 1:23.35 (8) 0.72 Avg 0.00

15 FANCHINI Nadia ITA I1 17.88 (30) 0.37 I1-I2 25.93 (40) 0.85
I2 43.81 (41) 1.06 I2-I3 26.36 (3) 0.46
I3 1:10.17 (15) 1.02 I3-Fin 14.49 (46) 1.63
Fin 1:24.66 (33) 2.03 Avg 0.00

16 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT I1 17.95 (42) 0.44 I1-I2 25.24 (3) 0.16
I2 43.19 (9) 0.44 I2-I3 26.00 (2) 0.10
I3 1:09.19 (2) 0.04 I3-Fin 13.44 (21) 0.58
Fin 1:22.63 (1) 0.00 Avg 0.00

17 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI I1 17.91 (37) 0.40 I1-I2 25.39 (11) 0.31
I2 43.30 (14) 0.55 I2-I3 26.84 (15) 0.94
I3 1:10.14 (14) 0.99 I3-Fin 15.06 (48) 2.20
Fin 1:25.20 (42) 2.57 DNF Avg 0.00

18 RIESCH Maria GER I1 17.86 (27) 0.35 I1-I2 25.35 (8) 0.27
I2 43.21 (10) 0.46 I2-I3 27.40 (41) 1.50
I3 1:10.61 (25) 1.46 I3-Fin 13.66 (33) 0.80
Fin 1:24.27 (23) 1.64 Avg 0.00

19 SCHILD Marlies AUT I1 17.67 (6) 0.16 I1-I2 25.36 (9) 0.28
I2 43.03 (5) 0.28 I2-I3 26.46 (5) 0.56
I3 1:09.49 (4) 0.34 I3-Fin 13.75 (36) 0.89
Fin 1:23.24 (6) 0.61 Avg 0.00

20 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA I1 17.69 (8) 0.18 I1-I2 25.28 (5) 0.20
I2 42.97 (4) 0.22 I2-I3 26.57 (7) 0.67
I3 1:09.54 (5) 0.39 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:22.70 (3) 0.07 Avg 0.00

21 HALTMAYR Petra GER I1 17.89 (32) 0.38 I1-I2 25.37 (10) 0.29
I2 43.26 (13) 0.51 I2-I3 26.58 (8) 0.68
I3 1:09.84 (10) 0.69 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg
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22 MAZE Tina SLO I1 17.85 (24) 0.34 I1-I2 25.52 (17) 0.44
I2 43.37 (18) 0.62 I2-I3 27.22 (31) 1.32
I3 1:10.59 (24) 1.44 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:23.74 (12) 1.11 Avg 0.00

23 BRYDON Emily CAN I1 17.98 (45) 0.47 I1-I2 25.67 (30) 0.59
I2 43.65 (35) 0.90 I2-I3 27.11 (29) 1.21
I3 1:10.76 (27) 1.61 I3-Fin 13.01 (2) 0.15
Fin 1:23.77 (14) 1.14 Avg 0.00

24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT I1 17.60 (2) 0.09 I1-I2 25.73 (34) 0.65
I2 43.33 (16) 0.58 I2-I3 26.60 (9) 0.70
I3 1:09.93 (11) 0.78 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:23.08 (5) 0.45 Avg 0.00

25 HOSP Nicole AUT I1 17.67 (6) 0.16 I1-I2 25.08 (1) 0.00
I2 42.75 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 26.64 (11) 0.74
I3 1:09.39 (3) 0.24 I3-Fin 14.67 (47) 1.81
Fin 1:24.06 (17) 1.43 Avg 0.00

26 PAERSON Anja SWE I1 17.65 (5) 0.14 I1-I2 26.00 (48) 0.92
I2 43.65 (35) 0.90 I2-I3 26.86 (17) 0.96
I3 1:10.51 (22) 1.36 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:23.67 (11) 1.04 Avg 0.00

27 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT I1 17.73 (12) 0.22 I1-I2 26.26 (53) 1.18
I2 43.99 (49) 1.24 I2-I3 26.88 (18) 0.98
I3 1:10.87 (31) 1.72 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

28 MANCUSO Julia USA I1 17.71 (11) 0.20 I1-I2 25.41 (12) 0.33
I2 43.12 (7) 0.37 I2-I3 26.42 (4) 0.52
I3 1:09.54 (5) 0.39 I3-Fin 13.25 (13) 0.39
Fin 1:22.79 (4) 0.16 Avg 0.00

29 STYGER Nadia SUI I1 17.80 (16) 0.29 I1-I2 25.25 (4) 0.17
I2 43.05 (6) 0.30 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

30 KILDOW Lindsey C USA I1 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNS Avg

31 OTTOSSON Anna SWE I1 18.01 (50) 0.50 I1-I2 25.66 (29) 0.58
I2 43.67 (37) 0.92 I2-I3 27.39 (40) 1.49
I3 1:11.06 (36) 1.91 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:24.21 (20) 1.58 Avg 0.00
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32 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT I1 17.90 (34) 0.39 I1-I2 25.32 (7) 0.24
I2 43.22 (11) 0.47 I2-I3 26.47 (6) 0.57
I3 1:09.69 (8) 0.54 I3-Fin 13.79 (37) 0.93
Fin 1:23.48 (9) 0.85 Avg 0.00

33 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN I1 17.75 (13) 0.24 I1-I2 25.86 (38) 0.78
I2 43.61 (33) 0.86 I2-I3 27.48 (45) 1.58
I3 1:11.09 (38) 1.94 I3-Fin 13.07 (3) 0.21
Fin 1:24.16 (18) 1.53 Avg 0.00

34 ZEISER Daniela AUT I1 17.83 (21) 0.32 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

35 RICHARDSON Kaylin L USA I1 18.00 (49) 0.49 I1-I2 25.53 (18) 0.45
I2 43.53 (27) 0.78 I2-I3 27.85 (57) 1.95
I3 1:11.38 (46) 2.23 I3-Fin 12.86 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:24.24 (21) 1.61 Avg 0.00

36 BENT Nike SWE I1 17.81 (18) 0.30 I1-I2 25.70 (31) 0.62
I2 43.51 (26) 0.76 I2-I3 27.40 (41) 1.50
I3 1:10.91 (32) 1.76 I3-Fin 13.72 (34) 0.86
Fin 1:24.63 (31) 2.00 Avg 0.00

37 WEIRATHER Tina LIE I1 17.78 (15) 0.27 I1-I2 25.47 (15) 0.39
I2 43.25 (12) 0.50 I2-I3 25.90 (1) 0.00
I3 1:09.15 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:22.67 (2) 0.04 Avg 0.00

38 LONGHINI Hilary ITA I1 17.83 (21) 0.32 I1-I2 25.55 (20) 0.47
I2 43.38 (19) 0.63 I2-I3 27.67 (51) 1.77
I3 1:11.05 (35) 1.90 I3-Fin 13.15 (5) 0.29
Fin 1:24.20 (19) 1.57 Avg 0.00

39 FENNINGER Anna AUT I1 17.80 (16) 0.29 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

40 BERTRAND Olivia FRA I1 18.28 (63) 0.77 I1-I2 25.95 (43) 0.87
I2 44.23 (51) 1.48 I2-I3 26.76 (12) 0.86
I3 1:10.99 (34) 1.84 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:24.51 (27) 1.88 Avg 0.00

41 ACTON Brigitte CAN I1 17.61 (3) 0.10 I1-I2 25.99 (46) 0.91
I2 43.60 (31) 0.85 I2-I3 26.98 (24) 1.08
I3 1:10.58 (23) 1.43 I3-Fin 13.96 (40) 1.10
Fin 1:24.54 (28) 1.91 Avg 0.00
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42 STIEGLER Resi USA I1 17.94 (38) 0.43 I1-I2 25.77 (36) 0.69
I2 43.71 (38) 0.96 I2-I3 27.63 (48) 1.73
I3 1:11.34 (45) 2.19 I3-Fin 13.29 (17) 0.43
Fin 1:24.63 (31) 2.00 Avg 0.00

43 SPONRING Christine AUT I1 17.87 (28) 0.36 I1-I2 25.93 (40) 0.85
I2 43.80 (39) 1.05 I2-I3 27.44 (44) 1.54
I3 1:11.24 (42) 2.09 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:24.50 (26) 1.87 Avg 0.00

44 PUENCHERA Jessica SUI I1 17.94 (38) 0.43 I1-I2 25.96 (44) 0.88
I2 43.90 (46) 1.15 I2-I3 27.33 (35) 1.43
I3 1:11.23 (41) 2.08 I3-Fin 13.49 (24) 0.63
Fin 1:24.72 (36) 2.09 Avg 0.00

45 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE I1 17.82 (20) 0.31 I1-I2 25.59 (23) 0.51
I2 43.41 (21) 0.66 I2-I3 26.63 (10) 0.73
I3 1:10.04 (12) 0.89 I3-Fin 13.26 (14) 0.40
Fin 1:23.30 (7) 0.67 Avg 0.00

46 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA I1 17.90 (34) 0.39 I1-I2 25.53 (18) 0.45
I2 43.43 (22) 0.68 I2-I3 27.41 (43) 1.51
I3 1:10.84 (28) 1.69 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.25 (22) 1.62 Avg 0.00

47 SANTON Aurelie FRA I1 17.96 (43) 0.45 I1-I2 25.94 (42) 0.86
I2 43.90 (46) 1.15 I2-I3 27.36 (39) 1.46
I3 1:11.26 (43) 2.11 I3-Fin 13.50 (25) 0.64
Fin 1:24.76 (37) 2.13 Avg 0.00

48 MCJAMES Megan USA I1 18.08 (55) 0.57 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

49 KOBAL Ana SLO I1 17.87 (28) 0.36 I1-I2 26.00 (48) 0.92
I2 43.87 (44) 1.12 I2-I3 27.68 (52) 1.78
I3 1:11.55 (48) 2.40 I3-Fin 13.16 (9) 0.30
Fin 1:24.71 (35) 2.08 Avg 0.00

50 MAZZOTTI Lucia ITA I1 17.90 (34) 0.39 I1-I2 25.71 (33) 0.63
I2 43.61 (33) 0.86 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

51 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA I1 17.85 (24) 0.34 I1-I2 25.65 (28) 0.57
I2 43.50 (25) 0.75 I2-I3 27.34 (36) 1.44
I3 1:10.84 (28) 1.69 I3-Fin 13.74 (35) 0.88
Fin 1:24.58 (29) 1.95 Avg 0.00
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52 RUBENS Shona CAN I1 18.04 (53) 0.53 I1-I2 25.99 (46) 0.91
I2 44.03 (50) 1.28 I2-I3 26.90 (19) 1.00
I3 1:10.93 (33) 1.78 I3-Fin 13.53 (31) 0.67
Fin 1:24.46 (25) 1.83 Avg 0.00

53 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L ISL I1 18.41 (64) 0.90 I1-I2 26.40 (55) 1.32
I2 44.81 (57) 2.06 I2-I3 27.35 (37) 1.45
I3 1:12.16 (53) 3.01 I3-Fin 14.27 (44) 1.41
Fin 1:26.43 (48) 3.80 Avg 0.00

54 MUELLER Anne Marie NOR I1 18.06 (54) 0.55 I1-I2 26.50 (56) 1.42
I2 44.56 (55) 1.81 I2-I3 27.09 (28) 1.19
I3 1:11.65 (50) 2.50 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

55 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE I1 17.84 (23) 0.33 I1-I2 25.98 (45) 0.90
I2 43.82 (42) 1.07 I2-I3 27.35 (37) 1.45
I3 1:11.17 (39) 2.02 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.58 (29) 1.95 Avg 0.00

56 BARIOZ Taina FRA I1 18.17 (62) 0.66 I1-I2 26.08 (51) 1.00
I2 44.25 (52) 1.50 I2-I3 27.03 (26) 1.13
I3 1:11.28 (44) 2.13 I3-Fin 13.93 (39) 1.07
Fin 1:25.21 (43) 2.58 Avg 0.00

57 AUBERT Sandrine FRA I1 18.10 (58) 0.59 I1-I2 27.73 (60) 2.65
I2 45.83 (60) 3.08 I2-I3 27.74 (55) 1.84
I3 1:13.57 (57) 4.42 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

58 MOELGG Manuela ITA I1 18.14 (61) 0.63 I1-I2 26.26 (53) 1.18
I2 44.40 (54) 1.65 I2-I3 27.30 (34) 1.40
I3 1:11.70 (51) 2.55 I3-Fin 13.52 (27) 0.66
Fin 1:25.22 (44) 2.59 Avg 0.00

59 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER I1 17.94 (38) 0.43 I1-I2 26.02 (50) 0.94
I2 43.96 (48) 1.21 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

60 GRAND Rabea SUI I1 18.10 (58) 0.59 I1-I2 25.73 (34) 0.65
I2 43.83 (43) 1.08 I2-I3 27.55 (47) 1.65
I3 1:11.38 (46) 2.23 I3-Fin 13.41 (18) 0.55
Fin 1:24.79 (38) 2.16 Avg 0.00

61 HITCHCOCK Katie USA I1 17.89 (32) 0.38 I1-I2 27.00 (58) 1.92
I2 44.89 (58) 2.14 I2-I3 27.80 (56) 1.90
I3 1:12.69 (55) 3.54 I3-Fin 13.47 (23) 0.61
Fin 1:26.16 (47) 3.53 Avg 0.00
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62 HOELZL Kathrin GER I1 18.01 (50) 0.50 I1-I2 25.86 (38) 0.78
I2 43.87 (44) 1.12 I2-I3 27.70 (53) 1.80
I3 1:11.57 (49) 2.42 I3-Fin 13.56 (32) 0.70
Fin 1:25.13 (39) 2.50 Avg 0.00

63 DESFORGES Emilie CAN I1 18.09 (56) 0.58 I1-I2 27.01 (59) 1.93
I2 45.10 (59) 2.35 I2-I3 27.66 (50) 1.76
I3 1:12.76 (56) 3.61 I3-Fin 17.69 (49) 4.83
Fin 1:30.45 (49) 7.82 Avg 0.00

64 ZUZULOVA Veronika SVK I1 18.02 (52) 0.51 I1-I2 26.67 (57) 1.59
I2 44.69 (56) 1.94 I2-I3 27.50 (46) 1.60
I3 1:12.19 (54) 3.04 I3-Fin 13.46 (22) 0.60
Fin 1:25.65 (46) 3.02 Avg 0.00

65 GASIENICA DANIEL Agniesz POL I1 18.11 (60) 0.60 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg
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